Joseph A. Rizk, Supervisor
Cynthia Bryan, Clerk

Cathrine Thompson, Treasurer

Office -—-----810-686-7580
FAX —-—---810-686-0820
Bldg. Dept.--810-686-7676
FAX --------810-686-8856

lenna

harter Township

est, 1837

Trustees

Nancy Belill
Laura Patterson
Sheryllynn Russo

Jeff Thomas

The Vienna Township Board will meet on the following dates for the 2024 year. All meetings will
begin at 5:30 p.m. and will take place at the Vienna Township Hall, 3400 W. Vienna Road, Clio,

Michigan.

Monday, January 8
Monday, February 12
Monday, March 11
Monday, April 08
Monday, May 13
Monday, June 10
Monday, July 08
Monday, August 12
Monday, September 09
Tuesday, October 15
Tuesday, November 12
Monday, December 09

This notice is posted in compliance with PA 267 of 1976 as amended (Open Meetings Act), MCLA
41.72a (2) (3) and the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA).

The Vienna Township Board will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such
as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the
meeting to individuals with disabilities at the meeting or public hearing upon 7 business days
notice to the Vienna Township Board.

Cynthia J. Bryan, Clerk
3400 W. Vienna Rd., Clio, M1 48420

Posted on: 1/1/2024

Cynthia J. Bryan, Vienna Township Clerk

3400 West Vienna Road | Clio, Ml 48420 | www.viennatwp.com

Office

M, Tu, Th - 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, Wed —8:00 AM —6:00 PM, Closed Friday



